

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 460/2007

RAJNI SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 09/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Appellant(s) Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Harshita Deshwal,Adv.Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.
Ms. Sukrit R. Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost before a Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Goel,J.)
is not a member.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER